
Count: 28 Hotel Reservations
Name (red no Email) Email Rank Years 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep

Bill Mei Bill@billmei.com STG 88-90 Yes Yes Yes No

Bob Allen snoozer31665@yahoo.com SH3 84-88 Yes Yes Yes No

Bob Borkovec bborkovec@comcast.net GMTSN/EM3 84-87 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Brent Degnen bdegnen@yahoo.com STG 88-92 yes Yes Yes No

Clarence Willis ccwcom@aol.com LT/LCDR 79-81 Yes Yes Yes No

David Cline kawika43119@yahoo.com MR 84-87 Yes Yes Yes No

Dennis Anderson dgljanderson@comcast.net QM2 71-73 No  Yes Yes No 

Dennis Mealey xxkomaxx1@gmail.com CMC 78-82. 86-89 No  Yes Yes No 

Erik Vetang evetang@sbcglobal.net STG2(SW) 84-87 Yes Yes Yes No

Eugene Bobrowski GeneJB51@comcast.net EW2 83-86 No Yes Yes No

James Ujevich jimujevich@icloud.com GMG2 81-84 No Yes Yes No

Jeffrey Schmidt jaffy12@hotmail.com GMG3 87-90 Yes Yes Yes Yes

John Lamb John316@lambsavesyou.com OS2 88-91 No Yes Yes No

John William Waddell cap10john@gmail.com CDR 81-87 No Yes Yes No

Luis Ponce lponce@nationalboard.org MM2 83-86 No Yes Yes No

Michael Schoeffel mkscds@zbzoom.net OS2 83-86 No Yes Yes No

Mike Black Lmblack510@gmail.co TM1 86-89 Yes Yes Yes No

Richard Payne rpayne3693@aol.com Captain 87-89 Yes Yes Yes No

Ron Chapman ron.chapman1@verizon.net LCDR 86-87 Yes Yes Yes No

Tim Skinner usspeary1073@gmail.com MM3 88-92 No No Yes No

Tom Loerzel thomasloerzel@yahoo.com STG3 86-89 Yes Yes Yes No


